
 

 
 
2023-24 Academic Calendar 
Music Academy 
 
 
Fall 
 
Tuesday, August 15   Fall semester fees due 
Monday, August 21   Move-in day (residential students) 
Tuesday, August 22   Orientation 
Wednesday, August 23  Fall classes begin 
Monday, September 4   Labor Day (no classes) 
November 22-26   Thanksgiving break (no classes) 
Wednesday, December 13  Last day of fall academic classes 
Sunday, December 17   Last day of fall performance activities 
Monday, December 18  Move-out (residential students) 
 
Spring 
 
Monday, January 8   Spring semester fees due  
Sunday, January 14   Move-in (residential students)  
Monday, January 15   Martin Luther King Jr. Day (no classes) 
Tuesday, January 16   Spring classes begin 
March 4-10    Spring break (no classes) 
Saturday, May 4    Last day of fall academic classes; Senior Concert: Part One 
Sunday, May 5    Senior Concert: Part Two and Graduation 
Monday, May 6   Move-out (residential students) 


